
S:t Erikscupen (1) Stockholm

Värja U11/Miniorer Mixed

Document Engarde

2016-10-22 16:54:34

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    10:00    piste No  2
Referee : GRINNEBY         Dagmar       SWE   ST           DIF STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HSranking
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA 0 V 3 V V  3/5 0 15 3  
PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY V V V 1 V  4/5 10 17 1  
ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 2 1 V 3 3  1/5 -4 13 5  
SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO V 1 1 0 V  2/5 -8 10 4  
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 3 V V V V  4/5 8 19 2  
NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING 2 1 V 3 3  1/5 -6 13 6  

Poule no 2    10:00    piste No  3
Referee : VALERO-PARRA     Germán       SWE   ST           JFK JAKOBSBE 

V/M ind. HSranking
FRANZÉN Frey GOFK VISBY V2 3 V 3  2/4 1 12 3  
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 1 V V V  3/4 6 13 1  
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA V 1 1 1  1/4 -8 7 5  
HOLSTAD Åke LÖFK LIDINGÖ 2 2 V V  2/4 0 12 4  
STÅHL Rufus DIF STOCKHOLM V 2 V 3  2/4 1 13 2  

Poule no 3    10:00    piste No  4
Referee : WOLTERS          Heinz        SWE   ÖR           WFF ÖREBRO   

V/M ind. HSranking
SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK LIDINGÖ V3 1 V 2 V  3/5 3 14 3  
LUNDBLAD Adam UF UPPSALA 0 0 V 1 V  2/5 -3 9 4  
STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM V V V 3 V  4/5 11 19 2  
SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0 0 1 1 V  1/5 -12 6 5  
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING V V V V V  5/5 11 20 1  
THUNBERG Sonja GOFK VISBY 3 1 2 2 2  0/5 -10 10 6  



S:t Erikscupen (1) Stockholm

Värja U11/Miniorer Mixed A-final

Document Engarde

2016-10-22 17:01:23

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:40    piste No  2
Referee : GYLLENHOFF       Angelika     SWE   ST           DIF STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HS ranking
 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK LIDINGÖ 2 3 2 1 2 0/5 -8 10 6  
 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ V3 2 1 2 V 2/5 -4 12 5  
 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING V V 3 3 V 3/5 5 18 2  
 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V 5/5 10 20 1  
 PESTALOZZI Johannes GOFK VISBY V V3 V 2 0 3/5 -1 13 3  
 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO V3 3 0 2 V 2/5 -2 12 4  



S:t Erikscupen (1) Stockholm

Värja U11/Miniorer Mixed B-final

Document Engarde

2016-10-22 17:04:34

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:40    piste No  3
Referee : FAGELL           Maximilian   SWE   ST           FFF STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HS ranking
 LUNDBLAD Adam UF UPPSALA 3 1 2 0 V 1/5 -6 10 5  
 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA V 2 1 V V 3/5 -1 15 3  
 HOLSTAD Åke LÖFK LIDINGÖ V V V V V 5/5 11 20 1  
 STÅHL Rufus DIF STOCKHOLM V V 3 V V 4/5 9 19 2  
 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK VISBY V 3 3 3 V 2/5 4 17 4  
 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0 2 0 0 1 0/5 -17 3 6  



S:t Erikscupen (1) Stockholm

Värja U11/Miniorer Mixed C-final

Document Engarde

2016-10-22 17:06:14

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:40    piste No  4

Referee : GERDIN           Viktor       SWE   UP           UF UPPSALA   

V/M ind. HS ranking

 THUNBERG Sonja GOFK VISBY V 2 1 2 1/4 -5 9 5  

 NORDLING August LFK LINKÖPING 2 V 3 V 2/4 1 13 3  

 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA V 2 V 3 2/4 2 13 2  

 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA V V 1 2 2/4 -1 11 4  

 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING V 2 V V 3/4 3 14 1  


